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Sixth Class.—Proi £1 .5 to £180, by Three Annual Increme:nts of£15 iaoh and Taoh and Two of £10 each—continued.wo of.
Telegraph Officers—cointinued.

Y. M. D.
15 7 17
15 4 20
14 9 0
14 7 0
14 6 8
14 0 22
14 0 0
13 11 0
13 4 0
12 11 0
12 10 0
12 9 0
12 2 0
12 0 0
9 11 20
9 9 0
9 9 0

20 3 0
16 0 24
13 9 0
8 11 0

12 11 14
13 10 0
11 6 0
10 4 0
8 11 0

13 5 20
9 10 10

11 5 0
11 4 0
10 6 0
9 9 0

13 6 21
14 9 29
9 4 27

12 0 0
9 4 27
8 11 0

10 7 0
10 7 0
14 2 0
14 6 0
14 1 13
13 0 0
12 10 14
12 10 0
12 1 0
13 8 0
10 9 27
10 7 0
10 1 21
10 1 0
10 1 0
14 10 0
14 3 1

&
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
170
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
160
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
160
170
170
180
180

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

MoKittriok, J.
Palok, E.
Booker, 0.
Aston, F.
Barlow, B. U.
Ormsby, G.
Bott, L. A.
McGhie, G.
Jennings, P.
Craig, P. W.
Reid, T. ..
Cowles, B. P.
Laurenson, J.
Elliott, A.
Shrimpton, E. A...
Crocker, J. R.
Rogers, C. G.
Keefe, W. E.
Boland, T. J.
McKenzie, A.
Steele, A. H.
MoCurdy, A. J.
Adamson, W. J. ..
Kenny, M.
O'Connor, R. C.
Veitch, R. D.
Cooper, G. R.
Bull,E.N.
Thome, J.
Kirk, J. ..
Young, P. A.
Creagh, A. T.
Coster, W.
Mansell, P. D.
Esson, W. L.
Crow, R...
France, J. J.
Illingworth, G.
McCrea, J. C.
Coad, W. T.
Cole, T. ..
Worth, G.
Moore, H. E.
Jansen, C. W.
Hodgson, J. W. ..
Lamb, T. H.
Pickford, H.
Crawshaw, S. C. ..
Mathews, A. E.
Williams, J. T. ..
Kidson, C.
Nicholls, C.
Williams, R.
Roberts, A.
Cooper, W.

31
29
33
29
29
27
32
29
81
29
32
28
27
28
30
28
30
34
28
29
27
38
28
31
27
31
30
29
81
29
29
30
30
32
28
28
80
28
27
26
30
30
29
29
29
30
30
30
28
27
30
28
28
30
29

Telegraphist, Greymouth
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Ohristchurch
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Blenheim
Telegraphist, Greymouth
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Oamaru
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Christchureh
Telegraphist, Oamaru
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Palmerston North ..
Telegraphist, Wanganui
Telegraphist, Christchureh
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Timaru
Senior Exchange Clerk, Wellington
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Gisborne
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Christchureh
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Timaru
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Thames
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Christchureh
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Gisborne
Telegraphist, Christchnrch
Telegraphist, Wakapuaka
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, New Plymouth
Telegraphist, Timaru
Telegraphist, Hamilton
Telegraphist, New Plymouth
Telegraphist, Cambridge
Telegraphist, Palmerston North ..
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Blenheim
Telegraphist, Paeroa
Telegraphist, Ashburton
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Rangiora
Telegraphist, Onehunga
Telegraphist, Auckland
Clerk in Store, Wellington
Telegraphist, Ghristchurch
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Counter Clerk, Telegraph Offioe,

Dunedin
Telegraphist, Port Chalmers
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Wellington..
Telegraphist, Thames
Telegraphist, Wanganui
Telegraphist, Timaru
Telegraphist, Wakapuaka
Telegraphist, Wanganui
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist,Wellington
Telegraphist, Dunedin North
Despatch Clerk, Telegraph Office,

Wellington
Telegraphist, Wanganui
Telegraphist, Christchureh
Telegraphist, Greymouth
Telegraphist, Wakapuaka
Telegraphist, Thames
Telegraphist, Queenstown
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Feilding
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Greymouth
Telegraphist, Gisborne
Telegraphist, Auckland

15/8/83
12/11/83
1/7/84
1/9/84
23/9/84
10/3/851/4/85
1/5/85
1/12/85
1/5/86
1/6/861/7/86
1/2/87
1/4/87
12/4/89
1/7/891/7/89
1/1/79
8/3/83
1/7/85
1/5/90
18/6/80
1/6/851/10/87
1/12/88
1/5/90
12/10/85
22/5/891/11/87
1/12/87
1/10/88
1/7/8910/9/85
2/6/84
5/11/89
1/4/87
5/11/89
1/5/901/9/88
1/9/88
1/2/85
1/10/84
16/2/851/4/86
18/5/86
1/6/86
1/3/87
1/8/854/6/88
1/9/88
8/2/89
1/3/891/3/89
1/6/84
1/1/85

Resigned, 31st May, 1887
reappointed, 1st April
1893.

From 1st May, 1899.
Prom 1st July, 1899.
Prom 1stSeptember, 1899,

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Churchill, G.
Hawke, G.
Pratt, G. S.
James, G. T.
Oliver, P.
Clinch, G.
Esson, M. B.
Kerr, J. ..
Canning,P. S.
Martin, J. T.
Peebles, R.
McManaway, O. T.

28
28
27
27
28
28
23
27
28
25
25
30

1/4/86
17/12/891/3/90
1/8/86
1/5/87
1/7/895/11/89
1/3/90
5/12/89
17/4/89
1/5/901/8/84

13 0 0
9 3 15
9 10
12 8 0
11 11 0
9 9 0
9 4 27
9 10
9 3 27
9 11 14
8 11 0

14 8 0

170
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

From 1st June, 1899.

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Boyd, R. H.
Mansell, W. A.
Johnston, S. A.
Bull, L. J.
Gibbons, T. P.
Goodger, D. S.
McLaren, J.
McKee, W.
Ryan, J. J.
Edwards, H. D.
Piesse, F. G. B.
Mullins, H.

23
20
29
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25

23/1/90
1/2/901/5/90
1/5/90
1/5/90
1/5/90
1/5/901/5/90
1/5/90' 1/5/90
1/5/90

i 1/5/90

9 2 9
9 2 0
8 11 0
8 11 0
8 11 0
8 11 0
8 11 0
8 11 0
8 11 0
8 11 0
8 11 0
8 11 0

145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
115
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